
24th Hankook 24H BARCELONA

15 - 17 September 2023Unofficial Private Test 1
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

1 Scherer Sport PHX 1:42.605 431 30.435 41.394 30.506 1:42.33544 43 431 2 1

76 IMSA LS GROUP PERFORMANCE 1:42.812 72 30.675 41.278 30.683 1:42.63612 7 126 1 2

23 Car Collection Motorsport 1:43.129 73 30.718 41.554 30.857 1:43.1297 7 77 4 4

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.296 74 30.665 41.437 30.948 1:43.0506 7 695 3 6

22 WTM by Rinaldi Racing 1:43.469 345 30.631 41.593 30.855 1:43.07935 34 294 5 3

85 CP Racing 1:43.560 66 30.574 41.644 30.911 1:43.1294 6 32 6 5

34 Land Motorsport 1:44.116 667 30.617 41.735 31.535 1:43.88766 71 653 7 8

90 E2P Racing 1:45.044 168 31.039 42.032 31.488 1:44.55916 17 188 8 7

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:46.003 59 31.049 42.232 31.672 1:44.9535 2 49 9 9

21 HAAS RT 1:46.132 2710 31.326 42.514 31.954 1:45.79436 27 2710 10 11

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

1 Scherer Sport PHX 1:42.605 431 30.435 41.394 30.506 1:42.33544 43 431 2 1

23 Car Collection Motorsport 1:43.129 72 30.718 41.554 30.857 1:43.1297 7 77 4 4

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.296 73 30.665 41.437 30.948 1:43.0506 7 695 3 6

21 HAAS RT 1:46.132 274 31.326 42.514 31.954 1:45.79436 27 2710 10 11

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

22 WTM by Rinaldi Racing 1:43.469 341 30.631 41.593 30.855 1:43.07935 34 294 5 3

85 CP Racing 1:43.560 62 30.574 41.644 30.911 1:43.1294 6 32 6 5

34 Land Motorsport 1:44.116 663 30.617 41.735 31.535 1:43.88766 71 653 7 8

90 E2P Racing 1:45.044 164 31.039 42.032 31.488 1:44.55916 17 188 8 7

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:46.003 55 31.049 42.232 31.672 1:44.9535 2 49 9 9

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

910 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:46.399 61 31.567 42.613 31.989 1:46.16910 5 415 11 13

907 RPM Racing 1:46.849 102 31.655 42.926 32.183 1:46.76410 10 918 15 15

967 HRT Performance 1:47.521 203 31.825 43.219 32.386 1:47.43019 20 2021 21 19

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:47.903 74 32.136 43.127 32.617 1:47.8808 7 723 20 21

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:49.270 185 32.278 43.681 33.242 1:49.20118 27 825 25 27
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24th Hankook 24H BARCELONA

15 - 17 September 2023Unofficial Private Test 1
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

720 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:47.093 121 31.402 43.065 32.477 1:46.94411 12 1211 18 20

715 NM Racing Team 1:47.868 372 31.636 43.266 32.719 1:47.62131 37 3617 22 22

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:48.650 133 31.834 43.771 32.978 1:48.58313 13 1222 27 24

702 Vortex V8 1:49.548 224 33.023 43.713 32.812 1:49.54822 22 2230 26 23

701 Vortex V8 1:49.594 305 32.487 43.652 33.107 1:49.24630 30 2927 24 25

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

903 Red Ant Racing 1:46.123 361 31.564 42.642 31.917 1:46.12336 36 3614 12 10

910 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:46.399 62 31.567 42.613 31.989 1:46.16910 5 415 11 13

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:46.500 43 31.743 42.700 31.987 1:46.4308 4 419 14 12

907 RPM Racing 1:46.849 104 31.655 42.926 32.183 1:46.76410 10 918 15 15

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 1:46.865 35 31.596 42.665 32.073 1:46.3344 3 416 13 14

929 HRT Performance 1:47.268 446 31.541 42.979 32.255 1:46.77534 48 4413 17 16

967 HRT Performance 1:47.521 207 31.825 43.219 32.386 1:47.43019 20 2021 21 19

930 HRT Performance 1:47.557 328 31.771 43.084 32.276 1:47.13130 5 4420 19 17

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:47.903 79 32.136 43.127 32.617 1:47.8808 7 723 20 21

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:49.270 1810 32.278 43.681 33.242 1:49.20118 27 825 25 27

904 Red Ant Racing 1:49.955 1711 32.434 44.122 33.326 1:49.88217 17 1626 28 29

906 Richardson Racing 1:50.488 912 32.647 44.228 33.272 1:50.14710 9 928 29 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 1:56.607 211 34.651 46.620 34.974 1:56.24523 23 1934 34 35

405 GSR Motorsport 1:59.372 62 35.593 47.083 36.167 1:58.8438 6 736 36 36

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

102 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:53.872 61 33.833 45.517 34.182 1:53.53211 6 633 32 33

121 Wolf-Power Racing 1:54.145 542 33.817 45.786 34.083 1:53.68619 49 5032 33 32

125 Bas Koeten Racing 1:56.605 43 34.881 46.798 34.663 1:56.34258 58 435 35 34

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

716 NM Racing Team 1:46.844 221 31.480 42.956 32.371 1:46.80722 21 2212 16 18

722 RD Signs | Siauliai Racing Team 1:49.155 622 32.243 43.512 33.400 1:49.15562 62 6224 23 30

44 Allied Racing 1:51.394 383 32.985 44.573 33.181 1:50.73936 37 3629 31 26

476 7TSIX 1:51.905 234 33.249 44.489 33.946 1:51.68424 23 2331 30 31
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